Green Environmental Management Systems (GEMS) Aspects Template


OPERATING UNIT:

Blood Bank/Phlebotomy


 
 Date:






	Activity or Service
	Aspect
	Impact
	Compliance
	Risk
	Frequency

Of Activity
	VAMC Control
	TOTAL

SCORE

	Operation of Equipment
	Energy Consumption
	Use of Natural Resources
	1
	1
	3
	1
	6

	Chemical Usage
	Hazardous Waste Disposal, Wastewater Discharge
	Environmental Contamination
	1
	1
	1
	1
	4

	Chemical Storage
	Potential for Spills
	Contamination of Soil/Water
	1
	1
	1
	1
	4

	Report Generation
	Use of Paper
	Use of Natural Resources
	0
	0
	2
	3
	5

	Blood Drawing
	Medical Waste Generation
	Environmental Contamination Due to Improper Disposal
	0
	4
	4
	4
	12

	Cleaning and Disinfecting Surfaces and Equipment
	Handling of Detergent Disinfectants
	Potential Employee/Patient Exposure
	1
	2
	4
	2
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


